
Bavarian Summer Show

 2430 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Ranch Riding Amateur

AQHA Show 1Show #:

James EdwardsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 73 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula

2 281 ChairmanOfTheHouse Besold, Katja

3 157 Shiners Chief Legacy Reinfelder, Sophia

4 306 Codys Smart Sam Sandner, Lisa

5 105 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

6 10 OT The Hot Stepper Pressel, Jan

7 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

8 110 AS Peppys Little Lena Reinhardt, Alexandra

9 46 Secolina Copy Ernst, Ingrid

n.P. 280 Smart Shoo In Besold, Katja

dis. 11 Diamond B Phoenix Fabian, Viola

dis. 12 Lil Sunday Chip Suhr, Franziska

03.07.2019 1 / 110:57



Bavarian Summer Show

 2430 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Ranch Riding Amateur

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Janette DublinRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 281 ChairmanOfTheHouse Besold, Katja

2 73 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula

3 105 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

4 306 Codys Smart Sam Sandner, Lisa

5 157 Shiners Chief Legacy Reinfelder, Sophia

6 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

7 110 AS Peppys Little Lena Reinhardt, Alexandra

8 10 OT The Hot Stepper Pressel, Jan

9 46 Secolina Copy Ernst, Ingrid

n.P. 280 Smart Shoo In Besold, Katja

dis. 11 Diamond B Phoenix Fabian, Viola

dis. 12 Lil Sunday Chip Suhr, Franziska

03.07.2019 1 / 110:58


